21 October 2022 Friday

77th Race Starts At:13:45
Prize 1.)45.045$

Silk Result Horse Name

1 HEAD OF STATE(1)

1 AGNELLI(2)

ACCOUNTABILITY
(RE)3)

1 CERBERUS(4)

1 COOLTH(5)

THE AWESOME
SON(7)
CLAIDHEAMH
MOR(S)

1 RUNNING CLOUD(10)
1 TAVISTORM (NZ)(11)
1 SACRED LASS (NZ)(12)
1 DIPLOMAC JACK(13)
SHULTZY(6)
OATH OF OMERTA(®9)

ABREED(14)

BUSKER’S
BALLAD(15)

Pick([]) :1,00 £, Seven Place(3,6/1,7,9/1,3,5,6/2,3,5,7,13,14,15,16/[/[J[]) 4,53 ¥, Pick six(1,7/6/2/[J[}[]) 34,43 +, Pick five([Y[V[VI}]) 0,10 *, Pick four((Y[J[}/[]) 0,20 *, 2nd Pick Three([J/[/[]) 0,35 .

Race Result
2) 14740

Age Sire Dam Weight
4y b  AMERICAN PHAROAH - sLs JAMES

Y Y& DERELIQUE > MCDONALD
5ych WRITTEN TYCOON - SIMPLY
o THE BEST 60,5 BLAKE SHINN
7y b g DUBAWI - VOW LINDA MEECH
ﬁy D DUNDEEL - SCARLET MORETTA 60  NEIL FARLEY
6y b g DUNDEEL - KILLARNEY HEIGHTS 60  KERRIN MCEVOY
Sybg Aot irea o POUBT - BEAU MERTENS
4y bg DUNDEEL - MEL'S POCKET 595 I?AhmﬂOEUG .
zy ch \ANDIINA - BISE 59 ARRON LYNCH
4y e 1 AVISTOCK - BRITISH DAME 58  NASHRAWILLER
fg bl GACRED FALLS- PROMENADE 56,5 DANIELMOOR
zy ch ) JONACO CONSUL - POTOMAC 575 JOHN ALLEN
Sy b g HELMET - PRINCESS HUSSEY 60 ;%%IERTSON
Sybe E?(JI\\IA:NST 5AAPEROR- EXOTING 59 DAMIANLANE
Sy b g DUNDEEL - LATERAL 57  DAMIEN OLIVER
8y h SrREET CRY - VERSE 57 NASHRAWILLER

g

Handicap kg,
3)7.370%
Jockey Owner
CJ WALLER CHRIS WALLER
STAR
THOROUGHBREDS P CHRIS WALLER
PURCELL’S ENJOY
RACI AARON PURCELL
MICHAEL CORNISH & DONNA
RACING FOR GLORY GASKIN
SEYMOUR
BLOODSTOCK TONY & CALVIN MCEVOY
LOFTY
THOROUGHBRED G JULIUS SANDHU
NGOR3 GEMMA RIELLY
K FELDMAIER NATHAN DUNN
SEYMOUR TRENT BUSUTTIN & NATALIE
BLOODSTOCK YOUNG
SJDUNN PHILLIP STOKES
M A CARBERRY THOMAS CARBERRY
SADAVIS PAT CANNON
MIC HICKMOTT MICHAEL HICKMOTT
BLO
SEYMOUR NDREW
BLOODSTOCK NOBLET
RBRMGR:RW
BALFO RYAN BALFOUR

Moonee Valley Avustralya Racecourse

2040 Turf

4)4.005$

Trainer

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Time

2,30

2,40

2,30

419,00

62,85

30,65

5,00

125,70

62,85

73,90

Quinella([/[]) :1,00 , Exacta([}/[]) :1,00 %, Place([]) :1,00 %, Place Quinella([]/[]) 2,00 b, Superfecta([J/[}/[1/[]) 0,30 £, Quartet() :fade, 6th double([}/[]) :1,00 £

Win PSF St Margin
15313) 5

10.6(4) 8

461(5 10
2218) 13
2.182) 12
391(6) 2
31.24(1) 3
29(7) 1
39202) 11
1.9209) 15
0.09(12) 6
0.85(10) 7
0.07(13) 14
0.06(14) 4

0.12(11) 9

Late
Start RT

73
71
70
70
70
70
69
68
66
67
65
70
68
64

64



